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JHWP-54
Pilot Punches - 1/8

PRODUCT DETAILS

¢ Designed to apply equal pressure to the end ofa e The ball on the center of the point end assures
pin driving it straight through the hole proper contact with the pin eliminating damage to
the pin or hole wall
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

JHWP-54

4 in

1/8 in

1/4 in

0.031b
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